
performance

max. cruising speed 

runway length required

ceiling 

max. payload 

range max.  pax        

max. range

(774 km/h)

 (1,585 m)

 (13,716 m)

 (748 kg)

 (2,000 km)

(2,987 km)

418 kts

 5,200 ft

 45,000 ft

 1,650 lbs

 1,080 nm

1,613 nm

cabin dimensions

height 

width  

length  

baggage

(1.45 m)

 (1.47 m)

 (4.26 m)

 (1.84 m³)

57 in

 58 in

 169 in

 65 ft³

Indications depending on weather conditions and payload.

facilities

cold6 no2noyes no no yes

Cessna Citation CJ2+



range max. pax

max. range

Vienna

Cessna Citation CJ2+


